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三角法　Third angle projection 1:3尺度
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みずわ工業株式会社

パラレルステップ
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名称

設計年月日

A4

三角法　Third angle projection 1:10尺度

パラレルステップ組み図

2015.03.05

3
0

23
5

1
00

0

23
5

23
5

2
35

30

A A

200

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

12.6

12.6

12.6

12.6

12.6

12.6

12.6

12.6

12.6

15.5

断面図 A-A

ｽｹｰﾙ 1 : 2

みずわ工業株式会社


